From: PG&E Tariffs
Sent: 12/16/2013 1:31:48 PM

'Abhulimen, Joseph' (joseph.abhulimen@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Antone, Gary'
(gantone@tcpw.ca.gov); 'Barkovich, Barbara' (barbara@barkovichandyap.com);
'Blaising, Scott' (blaising@braunlegal.com); 'Antonio, Sonny'
(s.antonio@sunshinedesignllc.net); 'Bergmann, Dan' (dan@igservice.com); 'Black,
Andy' (andy@ongrid.net); 'Beach, Tom' (tomb@crossborderenergy.com); 'Buss,
Kiana' (kbuss@counties.org); 'Beatty, Sean' (Sean.Beatty@nrgenergy.com);
'Fellman, Diane' (Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com); 'Douglass, Dan'
(douglass@energyattorney.com); 'Douglas & Liddell’
(liddell@energyattorney.com); 'Caulson, Megan' (mcaulson@semprautilities.com);
'Carroll, Dan' (dcarroll@downeybrand.com); 'Fic, Bob' (bobfic@verizon.net);
'Huard, David' (dhuard@manatt.com); 'Carmichael, Troy'
(troy@utilitypowersolutions.com); 'Casner, Steve' (casner@acm.org); 'Chavez,
Rebquah’' (rchavez@sunlightandpower.com); 'Conte, Cliff' (Cliff Conte@oxy.com);
'Harris, Jeffrey' (jdh@eslawfirm.com); Granda, Miriam
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M7S0O); 'Dey, Sheila'
(sheila@wma.org); 'House, Lon' (lwhouse@innercite.com); 'Gansecki, Karyn'
(karyn.gansecki@sce.com); 'O'Neill, Edward' (edwardoneill@dwt.com); 'Huhman,
Steve' (Steven.Huhman@morganstanley.com); 'Noger, Rick'
(rick_noger@praxair.com); 'Muller, Phillip' (PhilM@SCDEnergy.com); 'Newsom,
Sid' (snewsom(@semprautilities.com); 'Pantelis, Petros'
(ppantelis@sparkenergy.com); 'Pau, Judy' (judypau@dwt.com); 'Lacourciere, Paul'
(Paul.Lacourciere@klgates.com); 'McKenzie, Steve' (steve@mckenzie-
associates.com); 'Johnson, Ross' (regtss@att.com); 'Lower, C.'
(clower@earthlink net); 'Jaske, Mike' (Mike.Jaske@energy.ca.gov); 'Lechowicz,
Alison' (Alison@bartlewells.com); 'Mee, Charles' (charles.mee@cpuc.ca.gov);
'Lloyd, Debra' (debra.lloyd@cityofpaloalto.org); 'Lloyd, Connie' (clloyd@bart.gov);
'Lango, Steve' (slango@semprautilities.com); 'Morris, Gregory' (gmorris@emf.net);
'ngs' (ngs@dgs.ca.gov); 'Isom, Roger' (roger@ccgga.org); 'Leslie, John'
(jleslie@mckennalong.com); 'Poole, Edward' (epoole@adplaw.com); 'Hunter,
Randy' (Randy Hunter@transcanada.com); 'Perry, Ron'
(ron.perry@commercialenergy.net); 'Jansen, Eric' (ericj@eslawfirm.com); 'Keniston,
Eric' (eric.keniston@cityofpaloalto.org); 'Kjosnes, Ole' (ole kjosnes@seattle.gov);
'Lawrence, Scott' (scottlawrence@earthlink.net); 'McFeron, Sue'
(suem@calpine.com); 'Pedersen, Norman' (npedersen@hanmor.com); 'Kerkorian,
Michael' (mk@utilitycostmanagement.com); 'Kline, Zita' (zita.kline@cpuc.ca.gov);
Bonnett, Jason (JBonnett@semprautilities.com); Schmidt-Pines, Marjorie
(MSchmidt-Pines@semprautilities.com); 'Prince, Rasha’
(RPrince@semprautilities.com); MacDonald, Leslie
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLMS5); Jones, Sunita
(skjones@sfwater.org); Castracane, Steve (steven.castracane@linde.com); Bohn,
Ken (ken@in-houseenergy.com); Sheriff, Nora (nes@a-klaw.com); Huhman, Steven
(steven.huhman@morganstanley.com); 'Squeri, James'
(jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com); "Yap, Catherine' (cathy@barkovichandyap.com);

To:
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Reid, Jan (janreid@coastecon.com); 'Ubavich, Nina'
(Nevenka.Ubavich@ladwp.com); 'Swaroop, Shalini' (sswaroop@marinenergy.com);
Salvagno, Ken (ksalvagno@wellhead.com); Kelly, Elizabeth
(ckelly@marinenergy.com); 'Yip, Jessica' (jessica@ongrid.net); Leuze, Eric
(eric.leuze@nrgenergy.com); Ruiz, Leo (leo.ruiz@sanjoseca.gov); Davie, Doug
(ddavie@wellhead.com); "Tornoe, Gint' (g.tornoe@intpower.com); 'Sheridan,
Margaret' (Margaret.Sheridan@energy.ca.gov); Salyer, Greg (GregS@mid.org);
Schmid, Teresa (teresa@cleanpower.com); Kerner, Douglas (dkk@eslawfirm.com);
Ross, Jim (jimross@r-c-s-inc.com); Maye, Shelly-Ann (smaye@nappartners.com);
Kappel, Chase (cbk@eslawfirm.com); Cade, Mike (wmc@a-klaw.com); 'White,
David' (david_white@transcanada.com); Biering, Brian (bsb@eslawfirm.com);
Nanjo, Henry (henry.nanjo@dgs.ca.gov); 'Yang, Steve'
(syang@cenergypower.com); Haug, Lynn (Img@eslawfirm.com); 'SCE'
(AdviceTariffManager@sce.com); Lechowicz, Alison (alison@bartlewells.com);
MEA (regulatory@marinenergy.com); 'Weisenmiller, Robert'
(mrw@mrwassoc.com); Nalley, Lori (Inalley@tigernaturalgas.com); Belenky, Lisa
T. (Ibelenky@biologicaldiversity.org); "Williams, Shyletha'
(shyletha.williams@dla.mil); Liebert, Ronald (rl@eslawfirm.com); Martini, William
(william.martini@tecogen.com); 'Rizzo, Nina' (nrizzo@sunlightandpower.com);
Huppert, Carl (chuppert@nexant.com); "Trowbridge, Ann'
(atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); Kelly, Kate (kate@kgconsulting.net);
'Rochman, Michael' (service@spurr.org); Swindle, Matthew
(mswindle@nlineenergy.com); Raniere, Tom (traniere(@ 1stlightenergy.com)

Cec:
Bcec:
Subject: Joint Utilities AL: PG&E Advice 3440-G/4330-E et al. (G.O. 96-B)

On Monday, December 16, 2013, Southern California Gas Company, on behalf of San
Diego Gas & Electric Company, Pacific Gas and Electric Company and Southern
California Edison Company, filed the attached Advice Letter with the Commission:

Advice 4579-G

(Southern California Gas Company U 904 G)

Advice 2557-E/2252-G

(San Diego Gas & Electric Company U 902 M)
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Advice 3440-G/4330-E

(Pacific Gas and Electric Company U 39 M)

Advice 2988-E
(Southern California Edison Company U 338 E)

Subject: Submission of Energy Efficiency (EE) Program Final Report of the
“Data Working Group” in Compliance with Ordering Paragraph (OP) 13c of
Decision (D.) 13-09-044

PGE Tariffs
Fax: (415) 973-7226
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